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A total of 9303 students from abroad, representing 127* countries and 925 international faculty and

staff representing 63* nations, claim Purdue University as their home this fall semester.

The University’s total international student enrollment ranks:

. 3@ among U.S. public institutions
. 2" in the Big Ten
. 1%t in international students majoring in STEM disciplines

The international student body comprises 23.0% of the total number of enrolled students.
International undergraduate students comprise 17.1% of the total undergraduate body, or 5133
students. A total of 4170 international graduate and professional students represent 40.1% of all

students at this level of study.

Krannert School of Management (35.6%), College of Engineering (33.0%), College of Science
(32.5%), Purdue Polytechnic Institute (16.4%) and College of Liberal Arts (14.8%), enroll the highest
percentages of students from abroad. China ranks first (4138) in total enrollment while India (1898) is
second. South Korea (685), Taiwan (278), Malaysia (164), Indonesia (122), Colombia (119), Iran (94),
Turkey (94) and Pakistan (89) round out the top ten.

China (443), India (101), South Korea (64), Brazil (28), Turkey (27), Canada (21), Italy (21), Japan
(19), Spain (18), and Colombia (16) send the largest number of international faculty, researchers and
staff. The majority of international scholars are in engineering (298), agriculture (148), physical
sciences (101), and biology (73).

Questions and comments concerning this report should be directed to Dr. Michael A Brzezinski,

Dean, International Programs, 765-496-6085 or mbrzezinski@purdue.edu

* Cayman Islands, Hong Kong, Macau, Taiwan, and Palestine are listed throughout this report but are not included in the country count.
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International Students: 10-year Enrollment Trends
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International Students: Top Ten

China

India - [ 1808

SouthKorea [ 685
Taiwan - 278
Malaysia [l 164
Indonesia [l 122
Colombia || 119
Iran . 94
Turkey . 94

Pakistan . 89

Country Students
China 4138
India 1898
South Korea 685
Taiwan 278
Malaysia 164
Indonesia 122
Colombia 119
Iran 94
Turkey 94
Pakistan 89
Other 1622
TOTAL 9303

%
44.5%
20.4%

7.4%
3.0%
1.8%
1.3%
1.3%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
17.3%
100%

Growth
-6.5%
12.9%
-0.2%
15.8%

0.6%
6.1%
23.9%
4.4%
25.3%
18.7%
2.6%
7.9%

4138

Top Ten by Percentages

Pakistan, 1%
Turkey, 1%
Iran, 1%
Colombia, 1%
Indonesia, 1%
Malaysia, 2%

Taiwan, 3%
South Korea, 7%

Other, 17%

China, 48%

India, 18%

| Purdue University



DI

Top Ten by Undergraduate Enrollment

China

India

South Korea

Malaysia
’ Top Ten by Incoming Freshman

Indonesia

Taiwan

) i |
Pakistan China 324
India
Thailand ndia 202
South Korea [ 87
Turkey I 40
Taiwan [N 34

Hong Kong I 37

Turkey [N 21

0 500 1000

Indonesia M 18

Pakistan [l 18

Undergraduate ¢ Thailand 1 14
enrollment Graduate
decreased 2% enrollment Brazil W 12
H 0,
increased 4% Mexico W 12
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

Top Ten by Graduate and Professional Enroliment

China - 1473
India I 1017
South Korea D 317
Taiwan T 191
Iran @D 91
Colombia NS 90
Egypt N 64
Bangladesh 1@ 30
Turkey @89 54
Brazil ™9 43
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Total Enrollment by Country
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Country

Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
Angola
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium
Belize

Benin
Bermuda
Bolivia
Bosnia - Herzegovina
Brazil

Brunei
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burma
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Cayman Islands
Chile

China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cote d'Ivoire
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
Ethiopia
France
Gambia

24

w

17

1
34

3
2665

GR & PR
5

SEocoocoorrwrZaoorsrraoonNno
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1473

Total
5
1
2
2
11
1

11
4138
119

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Country
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Grenada
Guatemala
Guyana
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran
Ireland
Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait
Lebanon
Libya
Lithuania
Macau
Macedonia
Malawi
Malaysia
Malta
Mauretania
Mauritius
Mexico
Mongolia
Morocco
Namibia
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria

UG
1
35

2
1
13

4
37
4

881
101
3
10

NP NN

133

26

[y

U o U

GR & PR Total
1 2
22 57
15 19
9 11
1 2
2 15
2 2
8 12
13 50
4 8
1 1

1017 1898
21 122
91 94
1 11
3 3
14 22
8 11
37 68
11 18
13 23
9 11
15 22
7 13
2 3
1 3
1 6
1 1
1 1
31 164
0 1
1 1
0 1
41 67
0 3
2 3
1 1
15 16
4 9
6 12
3 8
1 1
23 46

Continued
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Total Enrollment by Country, continued

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Country UG GR & PR Total Country UG GR & PR
Norway 4 0 4 110 Spain 26 27
Oman 4 2 6 111 SriLanka 5 17
Pakistan 51 38 89 112 St Lucia 1
Palestine 1 1 113 Swaziland 1
Panama 8 6 14 114 Sweden 5 0
Paraguay 1 1 115 Switzerland 3 1
Peru 9 11 20 116 Syria 4 1
Philippines 6 3 9 117 Taiwan = 87 191
Poland 3 3 6 118 Tajikistan 1 0
Portugal 2 1 3 119 Tanzania 1
Qatar 1 0 1 120 Thailand 45 20
Romania 1 2 3 121 Trinidad - Tobago 2
Russia 13 12 25 122 Turkey 40 54
Rwanda 1 6 7 123 Turkmenistan 2
Saudi Arabia 34 41 75 124 Uganda 1 2
Senegal 3 3 125 Ukraine 1 5
Serbia 2 2 126 United Arab Emirates 9 1
Sierra Leone 1 1 127 United Kingdom = 23 9
Singapore 29 25 54 128 Uruguay 3
Slovakia 1 1 129 Venezuela 9 7
Slovenia 1 1 2 130 Vietnam 21 15
South Africa 2 4 6 131 Yemen 1 1
South Korea 368 317 685 132 Zimbabwe 2
Total Enrollment
Undergraduate 5133
Graduate & Professional 4170
All Students 9303

Total

n | Purdue University
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All New International Students

Country B EX T X TOTAL
Afghanistan 1 1
Argentina 6 6
Australia 5 17 1 23
Austria 3 3
Azerbaijan 3 3
Bangladesh 11 3 14
Belgium 3 1 4
Bolivia 5 1 6
Brazil 20 1 1 22
Burma 3 3
Canada 17 1 2 20
Chile 2 2

China = 651 23 92 5 771

Colombia 27 3 1 31
Costa Rica 5 5
Croatia 1 1
Cyprus 1 1

Czech Republic 2 2
Denmark 6 6
e :
Ecuador 9 9
Egypt 14 1 15

El Salvador 4 4

B = New First Time Student

EX = Study Abroad Exchange Student (Incoming)
T = Transfer Student

X = Regional Campus Transfer

Country
France
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Guatemala
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran
Ireland
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait

Lebanon

B

549

22

15

17

N

>~ b

EX T X TOTAL

9 16
2 2
2

30 37
5
1 3
2 6
2

1 4 1 17
1 3
1

2 12 4 567
13 35
15

10 10

Continued
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All New International Students, continued

Country B EX T X TOTAL

Lithuania 1 1
Macau 2 2
Macedonia 1 1
Malaysia 12 24 36
Malta 1 1
Mexico 15 3 3 21
Mongolia 1 1
Namibia 1 1
Nepal 4 4
Netherlands 1 4 5
New Zealand = 3 3 6
Nicaragua 3 3
Nigeria 15 1 16
Norway 1 1 2
Oman 4 4
Pakistan 29 1 30
Panama 5 1 6
Peru 4 1 5
Philippines 5 5
Poland 1 1
Romania 1 1
Russia 3 3
Saudi Arabia 18 2 20

B = New First Time Student

EX = Study Abroad Exchange Student (Incoming)
T = Transfer Student

X = Regional Campus Transfer

Country B EX T X TOTAL

Serbia 1 1
Singapore 10 5 1 16

South Africa 1 1
South Korea 141 2 21 164
Spain 16 14 30

Sri Lanka 5 5

Sweden 4 4

Switzerland 1 2 3

Syria 2 2

Taiwan 81 1 1 1 84
Thailand 15 2 17

Trinidad - Tobago 1 1
Turkey 29 29

United Arab

Emirates . .
United Kingdom 3 15 18

Uruguay 1 1

Venezuela 5 5
Vietnam 11 1 12

Yemen 1 1

Grand Total 1917 168 189 20 2294

2y Purdue University

, welcomed nearly

7 2300 new students
from 86 countries.

| Purdue University
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New International Undergraduate Students

Country B EX T

Argentina 2
Australia 4 17 1
Austria 3
Azerbaijan 3

Bangladesh 1

Belgium 2
Bolivia 5 1
Brazil 12 1
Burma 3
Canada 10 1
Chile 1
China 324 22 92

Colombia @ 10 3 1

Costa Rica 3

Croatia 1
Cyprus 1
Denmark 6

Dominican Republic 2
Ecuador 8

Egypt 9 1

X

TOTAL

22

14

13

441

14

10

B = New First Time Student

EX = Study Abroad Exchange Student (Incoming)
T = Transfer Student

X = Regional Campus Transfer

Country

El Salvador
France
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Guatemala
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran
Ireland
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan

Kazakhstan

10

202

18

26

10

12

13

X TOTAL

12

4 219

31

10

Continued
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New International Undergraduate Students, continued

Country B EX T X

Kenya 1
Kuwait 2

Lebanon 2

Lithuania 1
Macau 2
Malaysia = 7 24
Malta 1

Mexico = 12 3 3
Mongolia 1
Nepal 1
Netherlands 1 4
New Zealand = 1 3
Nicaragua 2
Nigeria 9 1
Norway 1 1
Oman 4

Pakistan = 18 1

Panama 5 1
Peru 1 1
Philippines = 4

31

18

B = New First Time Student

EX = Study Abroad Exchange Student (Incoming)
T = Transfer Student

X = Regional Campus Transfer

Country

Poland
Romania
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria

Taiwan
Thailand

Turkey

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Venezuela
Vietnam

Grand Total

11

87

34
14

21

942

EX

15

161

189

110
20

16

21

17

15 1307

| Purdue University
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New International Graduate and Professional Students

Country B EX X TOTAL Country B EX X TOTAL
Afghanistan 1 1 Greece 2 2
Argentina 4 4 Honduras 1 1
Australia 1 1 Hong Kong 1 1
Bangladesh 10 3 13 Hungary 1 1
Belgium 1 1 Iceland 1 1

Brazil 8 8 India = 347 1 348

Canada 7 7 Indonesia 4 4
Chile 1 1 Iran 14 14
China = 327 1 2 330 Italy 2 2
Colombia 17 17 Jamaica 3 3
Costa Rica 2 2 Japan 7 7
Czech Republic 2 2 Jordan 1 1
Ecuador 1 1 Kazakhstan 2 2
Egypt 5 5 Kenya 3 3
France 3 1 4 Kuwait 2 2
Georgia 1 1 Lebanon 1 1
Germany 3 4 7 Macedonia 1 1
Ghana 3 3 Malaysia 5 5

Continued

B = New First Time Student
EX = Study Abroad Exchange Student (Incoming)
X = Regional Campus Transfer
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New International Graduate and Professional Students

Country B EX X TOTAL
Mexico 3 3
Namibia 1 1
Nepal 3 3
New Zealand 2 2
Nicaragua 1 1
Nigeria 6 6
Pakistan 11 11
Peru 3 3
Philippines 1 1
Russia 1 1
Saudi Arabia 7 7
Serbia 1 1
Singapore 7 7

B = New First Time Student
EX = Study Abroad Exchange Student (Incoming)
X = Regional Campus Transfer

Country

South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka
Switzerland
Taiwan
Thailand
Trinidad - Tobago
Turkey

United Kingdom
Uruguay
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Grand Total

B EX X TOTAL
54 54
10 10

1 1

1 1
47 47

1 1

1 1

8 8

1 1

1 1

2 2

5 5

1 1

975 7 5 987

| Purdue University
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Summary
2500
2000 1924 1960
1500
1000 915 815
654
443
500 358
220248 306 332195 190 232
97 121 I 3980 115 I I 4 3 35
17
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B Undergraduate ™ Graduate and Professional
College Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total
Agriculture 220 248 468
Education 17 97 114
Engineering 1924 1960 3884
Health and Human Sciences 306 121 427
Liberal Arts 332 195 527
Pharmacy 39 58 22 119
Science 915 654 1569
Exploratory Studies 115 115
Interdisciplinary and Special 190 190
Programs
Krannert School of Management 815 358 1173
Polytechnic Institute 443 232 675
Non-Degree 4 4
Veterinary Medicine 3 30 5 38
Grand Total 5133 4143 27 9303

| Purdue University
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Science
17%

Engineering
42%

Interdisciplinary (2%),
T Pharmacy (1%),
Exploratory Studies (1%),
Education(1%),
Veterinary Medicine (0.4%)

Enrollment by College Over Time

College 2006 2015 2016 i:ay:;; cth:Z;

Agriculture 310 431 468 39% 9%

Education 74 106 114 43% 8%

Engineering 1994 3747 3884 88% 4%

Health and Human Sciences 156 444 427 185% -4%
Liberal Arts 413 664 527 61% -21%

Pharmacy 120 116 119 -3% 3%

Science 779 1531 1569 97% 2%
Exploratory Studies 163 115 -29%
Interdisciplinary and Special Programs 83 195 190 135% -3%
Krannert School of Management 647 1183 1173 83% -1%
Polytechnic Institute 127 592 675 366% 14%
Non-Degree 68 21 4 -69% -81%

Veterinary Medicine 53 37 38 -30% 3%

Grand Total 4831 9230 9303 91% 1%

| Purdue University
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International Undergraduate Students by College
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International Undergraduate Enrollment

Engineering

Science
Management
Liberal Arts
Polytechnic

Health & Human Sci
Agriculture
Exploratory Studies
Pharmacy
Education
Non-Degree
Veterinary Medicine
Total

Incoming All Under-
Freshman  graduates
329 1924
196 915
62 815
77 332
126 443
44 306
35 220
63 115
6 39
4 17

4
3
942 5133

Incoming Freshman by College

Engineering
Science
Polytechnic

Liberal Arts
Exploratory Studies
Management

Health & Human...

Agriculture
Pharmacy

Education
Veterinary Medicine

329

| Purdue University
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Engineering
Science
Management
Agriculture
Polytechnic

Liberal Arts

Interdisciplinary &
Special Programs
Health & Human
Sciences

Education
Pharmacy
Veterinary Medicine

Total

Graduates
1960
654
358
248
232

195

190

121

97

58 22

30 5
4143 27

Professionals

Total
1960
654
358
248
232

195

190

121

97

80

35
4170

| Purdue University



e

I.\‘ \ N \

MENTBYSRIACES OFOR
College of Agriculture

EUROPE, 6.0%

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 12.2%
\\_/_MIDDLE EAST, 2.4%
\\NORTH AMERICA, 0.6%

OCEANIA, 0.6%

AFRICA, 5.1%

Country UG GR Total Country UG GR Total
Afghanistan 3 3 Japan 1 3 4
Argentina 1 1 Kazakhstan 1 1
Australia 2 2 Lebanon 1 1
Austria 1 1 Lithuania 1 1
Bahamas 1 1 Macedonia 1 1
Bangladesh 2 2 Malaysia 2 4 6
Bolivia 1 1 Mexico 8 8
Brazil 1 10 11 Nepal 4 4
Canada 2 1 3 Netherlands 2 2
Chile 3 3 New Zealand 1 1
China 148 98 246 Nicaragua 1 1
Colombia 12 12 Nigeria 6 6
Costa Rica 1 1 Pakistan 3 3
Cote d'Ivoire 1 1 2 Peru 1 2 3
Dominican Republic 1 1 Philippines 1 1
Ecuador 3 1 4 Saudi Arabia 1 1
Egypt 7 7 Serbia 1 1
Ethiopia 1 1 Sierra Leone 1 1
France 5 5 Singapore 1 1
Germany 1 2 3 South Africa 1 1
Ghana 3 3 South Korea 8 11 19
Guatemala 1 1 Spain 1 1
Guyana 1 1 SriLanka 2 2
Honduras 1 2 3 Taiwan 3 9 12
Hong Kong 2 2 Thailand 2 1 3
India 11 14 25 Turkey 4 4
Indonesia 6 3 9 Uganda 2 2
Iran 6 6 Ukraine 1 1
Ireland 5 5 Uruguay 2 2
Italy 1 2 3 Vietnam 1 1 2
Jamaica 3 3 Zimbabwe 1 1

Grand Total 220 248 468

| Purdue University
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College of Education

Country
Bangladesh
Belgium
Canada
Chile

China
Colombia
Guatemala
India
Indonesia
Iran
Jamaica
Japan
Malaysia
Mexico
Oman
Pakistan
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Taiwan
Turkey
United Kingdom
Grand Total

EUROPE, 7.9%

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 6.1%

MIDDLE EAST, 7.0%
\NORTH AMERICA, 3.5%

\_AFRICA, 0.9%

Undergraduates Graduates Total
1 1
1 1
1 3 4
1 1
13 31 44
2 2
1 1
3 3
1 1
4 4
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2 3
9 9
1 1
1 21 22
2 2
7 7
1 1
17 97 114

| Purdue University
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College of Engineering

Country UG
Afghanistan
Albania 1
Argentina 1
Australia 11
Azerbaijan 2
Bangladesh 13
Belgium 1
Belize
Bolivia 4
Bosnia - Herzegovina 1
Brazil 20
Brunei 1
Bulgaria 1
Burma 5
Cameroon 1
Canada 8
Chile 1

GR

37

14

14

EUROPE, 4.8%
) LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 5.1%
—=<s V/IDDLE EAST, 3.7%

\\\

NORTH AMERICA, 0.6%

OCEANIA, 0.4%

AFRICA, 2.1%

Total Country UG GR Total
1 China 740 637 1377
1 Colombia 18 39 57
3 Costa Rica 2 4 6
15 Cyprus 1 1 2
2 Denmark 3 3
50 Dominican Republic 2 2
3 Ecuador 11 5 16
1 Egypt 13 22 35
4 El Salvador 5
1 Ethiopia
34 France 8 16
1 Gambia 1
1 Germany 20 11 31
5 Ghana 5
1 Greece 6
22 Guatemala 3 3
4 Guyana 1 1
Continued

| Purdue University



CONEGEENRON MENTIRBVERIACES ORORIGIN

College of Engineering, continued

Country
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran
Ireland
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait
Lebanon
Libya
Macau
Malaysia
Malta
Mauritius
Mexico
Mongolia
Morocco
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Nigeria
Norway
Oman

P N P O R 00 0O N

=
=

Total

15

1090

52
56

22
10
14

14

Country
Pakistan
Palestine
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Rwanda
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria
Taiwan
Thailand
Turkey
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Venezuela
Vietnam
Yemen
Grand Total

124
18

24
23
30

0O O 00 O

1924

150
12

92
10

AR N R R

1

1960

N P P W R, 0k

N =
P o ~, P o

274
30
12

116
33
48

10

10

12
1

3884
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College of Health and Human Sciences

\‘ SENRG)

EUROPE, 1.6%
LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 3.7%

—— ] \IIDDLE EAST, 3.3%
§
\\NORTH AMERICA, 0.5%

OCEANIA, 0.7%

AFRICA, 1.2%

Country UG GR Total Country UG GR Total
Australia 1 1 Kuwait 1 1
Bahamas 1 1 Lebanon 1 1

Bangladesh 1 1 Macau 2 2
Brazil 2 2 Malaysia 10 2 12
Canada 1 1 2 Mexico 1 2 3
China 208 51 259 Mongolia 1 1
Colombia 1 1 2 New Zealand 2 2
Ecuador 5 Nicaragua 2 2
Egypt 1 2 3 Pakistan 1 1 2
Ethiopia 1 1 Poland 1 1
France 1 1 Saudi Arabia 3 1 4
Ghana 1 1 Singapore 2 2
Guatemala 1 1 South Korea 22 23 45
Hong Kong 6 Syria 2 2
India 13 10 23 Taiwan 7 6 13
Indonesia 6 2 8 Thailand 1 1 2
Iran 4 Turkey 4 4
Israel 2 2 United Kingdom 1 1
Japan 2 2 Vietnam 1 1
Kazakhstan 1 1 Grand Total 306 121 427

| Purdue University
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College of Liberal Arts

EUROPE, 10.2%

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 5.9%

\_ MIDDLE EAST, 1.5%
NORTH AMERICA, 1.5%
OCEANIA, 0.9%

AFRICA, 1.5%

Country UG GR Total Country UG GR Total
Afghanistan 1 1 Cayman Islands 1 1
Algeria 1 Chile 1

Argentina 1 China 226 281

Armenia 1 Colombia 1 7
Australia 1 Costa Rica 1
Bangladesh 1 Croatia 1 1
Bermuda 1 Denmark 1
Brazil 6 Ecuador 2 2
Burma 1 Egypt 1
Canada 8 El Salvador 1

Continued
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College of Liberal Arts, continued

Country
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Guatemala
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran
Ireland
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kenya
Lithuania
Malaysia
Mexico
Nepal
Netherlands

New Zealand

19

Country
Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Poland
Portugal
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
South Korea
Spain
Taiwan
Thailand
Turkey
Turkmenistan
United Kingdom
Vietnam

Grand Total

29

332

20
12

195

49
13

527
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Krannert School of Management

/EUROPE, 3.6%
4 LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 4.0%
\\Y MIDDLE EAST, 0.8%

NORTH AMERICA, 0.3%
OCEANIA, 0.5%

AFRICA, 0.9%

Country UG GR Total Country UG GR  Total
Angola 2 2 Chile 1 1

Argentina 1 1 China = 540 138 678
Australia = 4 4 Colombia 3 4 7
Austria = 2 2 Costa Rica 1 1 2
Azerbaijan 1 1 Cote d'Ivoire 1 1
Bahamas 1 1 Czech Republic 1 1
Bangladesh 1 2 3 Denmark 3 3
Benin 1 1 Dominican Republic 1 1
Bolivia 3 3 Ecuador 2 1 3
Brazil 1 4 5 Egypt 1 1
Brunei 1 1 El Salvador 2 1 3
Canada 3 1 4 France 1 1

Continued

| Purdue University



LI

\CO \\

V=N

AN

Krannert School of Management, continued

Country
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Grenada
Guatemala
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Ireland
Italy

Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Lebanon
Macau
Malaysia
Mexico
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand

Nicaragua

UG GR
1 2
1 1
1

1
2
1
7 1
2 3

70 109

16 2
1
1 1
3 9
1
1 1

3
1
1

11
6 1
1 1

3
1 1
2

179

18

Country
Nigeria
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Russia
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Singapore
South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Thailand
Turkey

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates

United Kingdom

Venezuela
Vietnam

Grand Total

49

815

GR

358

1173

| Purdue University
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School of Pharmacy

e

EUROPE 1.7%

AFRICA
11.8%

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 3.4%
MIDDLE EAST, 2.5%

Country UG GR PR Total Country UG GR PR Total
Bulgaria 1 1 Japan 1 1
Cambodia 1 1 Kenya 1 1
China 13 17 5 35 Nigeria 1 1 2
Colombia 3 3 Rwanda 1 1
Egypt 1 6 7 Saudi Arabia 1 1
Ethiopia 1 1 Singapore 1 1 2
Ghana 1 1 2 South Korea = 13 3 8 24
Hong Kong 1 1 2 Syria 1 1
India 3 15 2 20 Taiwan 1 2 3
Indonesia 1 1 Thailand 2 2 4
Iran 1 1 United Kingdom 1 1
Jamaica 1 1 Vietnam 1 2 3

Grand Total 39 58 22 119
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Country
Algeria
Argentina
Australia
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium
Brazil
Burkina Faso
Burma

Canada

LVl

n lA

SN0/

College of Science

UG

EUROPE, 2.9%
LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 2.6%

§ MIDDLE EAST, 2.9%

'\__NORTH AMERICA, 0.5%
OCEANIA, 0.3%

AFRICA, 2.0%

GR Total Country UG GR Total
1 1 China 482 291 773
2 Colombia 4 7 11
4 Costa Rica 4 4
1 1 Croatia 1 1
12 13 Cyprus 1 1
1 1 Czech Republic 1 1
2 Ecuador 1 1 2
4 5 Egypt 1 13 14
1 1 France 2 1 3
1 Gambia 1 1
1 8 Germany 1 1
Continued
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College of Science, continued

Country
Ghana
Greece

Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait
Lebanon
Macau
Malaysia
Mexico
Mongolia
Namibia
Nepal
Nicaragua
Nigeria

Pakistan

V=N

UG GR
2
3
1
4 4
1
201 150
17 2
1 16
3
1
4 1
1 3
1
2
1 2
3
1
34 3
4
1
1
3
1
3 1
8 5

D

= 00

351

19

R W W N R, R W

SV

Country
Panama

Peru
Philippines
Poland

Qatar

Russia

Rwanda

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka
Taiwan
Tajikistan
Thailand
Trinidad - Tobago
Turkey

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen
Zimbabwe

Grand Total

UG

N P RPN R

u N2 O];

915

DM

h\

A

N O PN

1
654
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Purdue Polytechnic Institute

‘EUROPE, 5.6%

§ LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 4.3%

w, ~_ MIDDLE EAST, 1.2%
\_ NORTH AMERICA, 1.2%
OCEANIA, 0.1%

AFRICA, 1.5%

Country UG GR Total Country UG GR Total

Argentina 1 1 Chile 1 1

Australia 1 1 China 227 84 311
Austria 1 1 Colombia 1 6 7
Bahamas 2 1 3 Costa Rica 2 2
Bangladesh 1 1 2 Czech Republic 2 2
Belgium 1 1 Ecuador 1 2 3
Bermuda 1 1 Egypt 1 2 3
Brazil 2 2 4 Ethiopia 1 1
Burma 1 1 France 1 1
Canada 6 2 8 Germany 11 1 12

Continued
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Purdue Polytechnic Institute, continued

Country
Ghana
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Ireland
Italy

Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Lebanon
Lithuania
Macau
Malaysia
Mexico
Nigeria
Pakistan
Panama
Peru

Poland

UG GR Total
2 2
3 3

74 68 142

6 6
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1 2
1 2 3
1 1

1 1
1 1
5 2 7
1 2 3
2 1 3
2 2
1 1

1 1
1 1

Country
Romania
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka

St Lucia
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Turkey
United Kingdom
Venezuela
Vietnam

Grand Total

42

11

443

21

13

232

675

| Purdue University
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School of Veterinary Medicine

EUROPE
15.8%

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 15.8%

NORTH AMERICA, 2.6%

OCEANIA, 2.6%
AFRICA
23.7%

Country UG GR PR Total Country UG GR PR Total
Brazil 1 1 Italy 1 1
Canada 1 1 Japan 2 2
China 1 2 2 5 Malaysia 2 2
Colombia 2 2 Mexico 1 1
Egypt 9 9 Netherlands 1 1
France 3 3 New Zealand 1 1
Greece 1 1 South Korea 1 2 3
Grenada 1 1 Taiwan 2 2
India 1 1 Trinidad - Tobago 1 1
Grand Total 3 5 30 38

| Purdue University
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Exploratory Studies

EUROPE, 1.7%

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 8.7%

=~
=

NORTH AMERICA, 2.6%
AFRICA, 2.6%

Country UG  Total Country UG  Total
Argentina 1 1 Italy 1 1
Brazil 1 1 Jamaica 1 1
Canada 3 3 Kenya 1 1
China 64 64 Panama 1 1
Colombia 1 1 Singapore 1 1
Ecuador 1 1 South Africa 1 1
Egypt 1 1 South Korea 10 10
Guatemala 4 4 Taiwan 6 6
Hong Kong 1 1 Turkey 1 1
India 11 11 Vietnam 1 1

Indonesia 3 3 Grand Total 115 115
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Country
Argentina
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Ecuador
Egypt
Germany
Ghana
Guatemala
Honduras
India
Indonesia
Iran

Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait

NI

\COI

GR Total
1 1
3 3
4 4
2 2
4 4

62 62
8 8
5 5
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 4

26 26
3 3
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 4
1 1

EUROPE, 5%

MIDDLE EAST, 5%
NORTH AMERICA, 2%

AFRICA, 8%

Country
Malawi
Malaysia
Mauretania
Mexico
Nepal
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Pakistan
Peru
Philippines
Russia
Rwanda
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Spain
Taiwan
Turkey
Uruguay
Grand Total

AN

h- -

Interdisciplinary and Special Programs

GR

R N R NP DML BAMNNRNRRRRNRRDNPR

190

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN, 16%

Total

=

R NP NP DMRPLP ANNRNRRRRNRRN

190
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Summary

4507
ASIA 3288

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

1
228
EUROPE 201

Country UG GR PR  Total

Africa 62 148 3 213

MIDDLE EAST
Asia 4507 3288 22 7817

Europe 228 201 429
Latin America
AFRICA & Caribbean 195 282 1 478
Middle East =~ 77 181 258
34 North America 34 33 1 68
NORTH AMERICA | 33
1 Oceania 30 10 40
30 Grand Total 5133 4143 27 9303
OCEANIA | 10

B Undergraduate M Graduate ® Professional

| Purdue University
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Graduate
69.5%

29.1%

Country

Algeria
Angola
Benin
Burkina Faso
Cameroon
Cote d'lvoire
Egypt
Ethiopia
Gambia
Ghana
Kenya

Libya
Malawi

Mauretania

uG

19

=N BN

GR

B R N 0

Africa

_— Professional, 1.4%

Undergraduate

PR Total

Undergraduate
Graduate
Professional
Total

Country UG
Mauritius = 1
Morocco 1
Namibia
Niger
Nigeria 23
Rwanda 1
Senegal
Sierra Leone
South Africa 2
Swaziland
Tanzania
Uganda 1
Zimbabwe

Grand Total 62

62
148

213

GR

N N =

NN

148

PR

Total

46

= W

)

N W

213
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Asia

G;azdllj?/:e y Professional
! 0.3%
Undergraduate 4740
Undergraduae Graduate 3045
57.7% Professional 21
Total 7806
Country UG GR PR Total Country UG GR PR Total
Bangladesh 17 60 77 Mongolia 3 3
Brunei 2 2 Nepal 1 15 16
Burma 8 8 Pakistan 51 38 89
Cambodia 1 1 Philippines 6 3 9
China = 2665 1466 7 4138 Singapore 29 24 1 54
Hong Kong 37 12 1 50 South Korea | 368 308 9 685
India 881 1015 2 1898 Sri Lanka 5 17 22
Indonesia 101 21 122 Taiwan 87 191 278
Japan 31 37 68 Tajikistan 1 1
Kazakhstan 10 13 23 Thailand 45 20 65
Macau 5 1 6 Turkmenistan 2 2
Malaysia 133 31 164 Vietnam 21 13 36
Grand Total 4507 3288 22 7817

| Purdue University



Graduate
46.9%

!

Undergraduate
53.1%

Country
Albania
Armenia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Belgium
Bosnia - Herzegovina
Bulgaria
Croatia

Czech Republic
Denmark
France
Georgia
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland

Italy

UG GR
1
3
3
1
4 3
1
1 1
1 1
1 3
6 1
17 13
1 1
35 22
2 9
4
1
10 1
8 14

LMY

JMENTER

Europe

Total

N R NN R NPRP WD R R

= U w
NG AR

11
22

Undergraduate
Graduate
Professional
Total
Country UG GR
Lithuania 2
Macedonia
Malta 1
Netherlands 5 4
Norway 4
Poland 3
Portugal 2
Romania 1
Russia 13 12
Serbia
Slovakia

Slovenia 1
Spain 26 27
Sweden

Switzerland =~ 3 1
Turkey 40 54

Ukraine 1 5

United Kingdom 23 9
Grand Total 228 201

228
201

429

Total

w w o~ O R R

= N

53

94

32
429
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Latin America & Caribbean

Graduate
59.0% Professional
- / 0.2%

Undergraduate 195

Graduate 282
Undergraduae Professional 1

40.8% Total 478

Country UG GR PR Total Country UG GR PR Total
Argentina 5 6 11 Guatemala = 13 2 15
Bahamas 4 6 10 Guyana 2 2
Belize 1 1 Honduras 4 8 12
Bermuda 2 2 Jamaica 3 8 11
Bolivia 8 8 Mexico 26 40 1 67
Brazil 28 43 71 Nicaragua 5 3 8
Cayman Islands 1 1 Panama 8 6 14
Chile 3 8 11 Paraguay 1 1
Colombia 29 90 119 Peru 9 11 20
Costa Rica 3 13 16 St Lucia 1 1
Dominican Republic 2 2 4 Trinidad - Tobago 2 2
Ecuador 26 15 41 Uruguay 3 3
El Salvador 7 2 9 Venezuela 9 7 16
Grenada 1 1 2 Grand Total 195 282 1 478
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Middle East

Undergraduate
29.8%
Graduate Undergraduate 77
70.2% Graduate 181
Professional 0
Total 258
Country UG GR Total Country UG GR Total
Afghanistan 5 5 Oman 4 2 6
Cyprus 1 2 3 Palestine 1 1
Iran 3 91 94 Qatar 1 1
Israel 3 3 Saudi Arabia 34 41 75
Jordan 7 11 18 Syria 4 1 5
Kuwait 7 15 22 United Arab Emirates 9 1 10
Lebanon 6 7 13 Yemen 1 1 2

Grand Total 77 181 258
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North America

Country UG GR PR Total

Canada 34 33 1 68

| Purdue University
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Oceania

Graduate
25.0%

Undergraduate Undergraduate 30

75.0% Graduate 10
Professional 0

Total 40

Country UG GR Total

Australio = 24 4 28

New Zealand 6 6 12

Grand Total 30 10 40

| Purdue University
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Faculty, Researchers and Staff
CPCode Area  Count

01 Agriculture 148
03 Nature Conservation 15
04 Architecture 2
09 Communication 2
10 Communications Technology 1
11 Computer Sciences 44
13 Education 10
14 Engineering 298
15 Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields 40
16 Foreign Languages 5
19 Family Sciences 4
23 English Language 1
24 Liberal Arts 2
25 Library Science 2
26 Biology 73
27 Mathematics and Statistics 43
30 Interdisciplinary Studies 1
31 Recreation Studies 1
34 Parenting 1
38 Philosophy 3
40 Physical Sciences 101
41 Science Technologies 1
42 Psychology 8
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and
43 ) . 1
Related Protective Services
45 Social Sciences 11
46 Construction Trades 1
49 Transportation 1
50 Visual and Performing Arts 5
51 Health Professions and Related Programs 57
52 Business 35
54 History 2
95 Other 6
TOTAL 925

Note: Areas listed correspond to Institute of International Education (IIE) reporting guidelines.
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Faculty, Researchers and Staff by Places of Origin

ONAY

Country
Afghanistan
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Australia
Bangladesh
Belgium
Bolivia
Brazil
Canada
Chad

Chile
China
Colombia
Denmark
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
Ethiopia
Finland
France
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Haiti

Hong Kong
Hungary
India

Iran
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan

"H ‘ \'\\

Count

P W w ok

28
21
1
1
443
16
2
3
12
1

oo N b

N R R

101

21
19

Country
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Malaysia
Mexico
Morocco
Nepal
Netherlands
Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Singapore
Slovakia
South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Talwan
Thalland
Trinidad and Tobago
Turkey
Uganda
Ukraine
United Kingdom
TOTAL

Count

P N 00 W kA WN W WNPEP P WL OoDNdDDNDDNDPRPe

)
N o &

13

27

925
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Grand Totals

Undergraduate Students 5133
Graduate Students 4143
Professional Students 27
Faculty, Researchers and Staff 925
TOTAL 10,228




